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Women / 3 / Jr A3
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Daniela Zulueta183
WCC TX

9.600 9.500 9.7009.550 38.350
2 1 1T 1T 1 

1 

AnnaSophia Zagata224
Cypress Acad

9.400 9.450 9.6509.500 38.000
4T 2 3 3 2 

2 

Audrey Toler131
Stars Gym Sports Ctr

9.650 9.200 9.4009.300 37.550
1 6* 7T 6 3T

3T

Camille Simon221
Cypress Acad

9.350 9.200 9.4509.550 37.550
6 6* 1T 4T 3T

3T

Kitty Ciers154
Maximum Woodlands

9.200 9.250 9.7009.300 37.450
8 5 7T 1T 5 

5 

Bailey Jackson141
Powersports Gym

9.400 9.100 9.2009.450 37.150
4T 8 4 8 6 

6 

Eva Diyasheva138
Powersports Gym

9.300 9.300 9.0009.400 37.000
7 3* 5* 11 7*

7*

Annistyn Evans106
AIM Athletics Texans

9.000 9.300 9.3009.400 37.000
9 3* 5* 7 7*

7*

Svetlana Riley146
Powersports Gym

9.450 8.900 9.1009.100 36.550
3 9 10 10 9 

9 

Izzy Johnson170
WCC TX

8.600 8.300 9.4509.200 35.550
11 11 9 4T 10 

10 

Elarae Simon191
Brazos Valley

8.700 8.550 9.1508.800 35.200
10 10 11 9 11 

11 
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